Mary Jane Dockeray Scholarship
Recommendation Form

is applying for a Mary Jane Dockeray Scholarship for students

(Applicant’s Name)
pursuing a career in science. The award for $2,500 is applicable to any two or four-year college or university.
Your honest and candid completion of this form is requested. Note: The information will be treated in a professional and confidential
manner and will be used solely to assist the Regional Math & Science Center in the selection process for this scholarship.

Forms must be completed and sent to the address below by March 30, 2020. Two recommendations are required to
complete the application; one from a current teacher/administrator from the applicant’s school, and one from someone not
connected with the applicant’s high school. Please check which one you are:

U 1 am a current teacher/administrator from the applicant’s school. My title is:

O 1 am someone not connected with the applicant’s high school. My title is:

ABILITY/RANKING:
Please circle the number which best describes your rating of the applicant’s characteristics as indicated.

Below Top Top Top Top
50% 50% 25% 10% 5%
Problem Solving Skills 1 2 3 4 5

Characteristic

Leadership

Creativity

Motivation

Ability to Relate to Peers
Ability to Work Independently
Critical Thinking Abilities

AR I

2 3
2 3
2 3
2 3
2 3
2 3

B T B o B e

5
5
5
5
5
5

COMMENTS:
Please provide comments relative to the student’s candidacy for this scholarship. The back of this form or a separate sheet
of paper may be used if needed. Your comments are seriously considered in the review process.

Preparer’s Name (Please Print) Contact Phone or Email Date

PLEASE RETURN FORM TO: MJD Scholarship
183 North “C” Living Center
Grand Valley State University
1 Campus Drive Fax: (616) 331-3412
Allendale, MI 49401 Email: mthscctr@gvsu.edu



